
Insurer
YTD

Premium
A&H - OCCUPATIONAL ACCIDENT Code - 9155

ADMITTED COMPANY $93,776.00
COLUMBIA CASUALTY COMPANY $0.00
IRONSHORE SPECIALTY INSURANCE CO $78,444.00
QBE SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $512,888.00

Totals $685,108.00
ACCIDENT & HEALTH - GROUP Code - 9130

STONEGATE INSURANCE COMPANY $655,779.00
Totals $655,779.00
ACCIDENT & HEALTH - OTHER Code - 9150

JAMES RIVER INSURANCE COMPANY $500.00
Totals $500.00
AUTO - COMMERCIAL LIABILITY Code - 9194

QBE SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $4,588.00
Totals $4,588.00
AUTO - COMMERCIAL PHYSICAL DAM Code - 9212

QBE SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $23,695.00
Totals $23,695.00
AUTO - PERSONAL LIABILITY Code - 9192

TEST $1,000.00
Totals $1,000.00
AUTO - PERSONAL PHYSICAL DAM Code - 9211

*CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD-UN $5,911.00
Totals $5,911.00
AUTO-COMMERCIAL PKG (LIAB&PD) Code - 9302

COLUMBIA CASUALTY COMPANY $5,477.00
QBE SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $49,810.00

Totals $55,287.00
AUTO-PERSONAL PKG (LIAB&PD) Code - 9301

COLUMBIA CASUALTY COMPANY $91,754.00
QBE SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $52,176.00

Totals $143,930.00
BUILDERS RISK - LIABILITY Code - 9076

ADMITTED COMPANY $52,000.00
*CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD-UN $54,122.00

Totals $106,122.00
BUILDERS RISK - PROPERTY Code - 9075

STONEGATE INSURANCE COMPANY $4,587.00
Totals $4,587.00
BUILDERS RISK-PACKAGE(PROP+GL) Code - 9077

STONEGATE INSURANCE COMPANY $699,391.00
Totals $699,391.00
CREDIT - MORTGAGE PROTECTION Code - 9026

*HANOVER RUCKVERSICHERUNGS-AKT-UN $4,511.00
*LOYALTY INSURANCE COMPANY-UN $7,845.00

Totals $12,356.00
CREDIT - REAL ESTATE OWNED Code - 9031

*HANOVER RUCKVERSICHERUNGS-AKT-UN $45,812.00
Totals $45,812.00
CROP - OTHER Code - 9071

ADMITTED COMPANY $4,411.00
Totals $4,411.00
EMPLOYERS LIAB Code - 9160

STONEGATE INSURANCE COMPANY $45,111.00
Totals $45,111.00
EXCESS/UMBRELLA Code - 9325

IRONSHORE SPECIALTY INSURANCE CO $0.00
Totals $0.00
GEN LIAB - PREMISES LIAB COMM Code - 9334

AIG SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $4,342.64
AMERICAN SOUTHERN INSURANCE CO $945.00
CANOPIUS US INSURANCE INC $4,342.64
JAMES RIVER INSURANCE COMPANY $1,370,522.00
STONEGATE INSURANCE COMPANY $41,122.00
UNDERWRITERS AT LLOYD'S LONDON $9,039.72
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GEN LIAB - PREMISES LIAB COMM (Continued from previous page)
*CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD-UN $49,633.00

Totals $1,479,947.00
INLAND MARINE Code - 9090

UNDERWRITERS AT LLOYD'S LONDON $1,000.00
Totals $1,000.00
OCEAN MARINE - HULL Code - 9081

STONEGATE INSURANCE COMPANY $5,116.00
Totals $5,116.00
OCEAN MARINE - LIABILITY Code - 9080

*ARAB INSURANCE GROUP (ARIG) $45,822.00
Totals $45,822.00
OCEAN MARINE - PACKAGE Code - 9084

JAMES RIVER INSURANCE COMPANY $458,777.00
Totals $458,777.00
OCEAN MARINE - PLEASURE CRAFT Code - 9083

*AMERICAN INTER FIDELITY EXCH-UN $0.00
Totals $0.00
OIL & GAS - PROPERTY Code - 9171

OCEAN MARINE INS COMPANY LTD, THE $1,000.00
TEST $11,000.00

Totals $12,000.00
PROP-COMMERCIAL PKG(PROP+GL) Code - 9550

ESSEX INSURANCE COMPANY $1,400.00
Totals $1,400.00
PROP-COMMERCL FIRE/ALLIED LINE Code - 9515

AIG SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $3,675.00
CANOPIUS US INSURANCE INC $3,675.00
STONEGATE INSURANCE COMPANY $96,588.00
UNDERWRITERS AT LLOYD'S LONDON $7,650.00

Totals $111,588.00
PROP-RESIDENT FIRE/ALLIED LINE Code - 9615

COLUMBIA CASUALTY COMPANY $458,777.00
QBE SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $50,599.00

Totals $509,376.00
PROP-RESIDENTIAL ALLIED LINES Code - 9620

COLUMBIA CASUALTY COMPANY $45,877.00
QBE SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $50,465.00

Totals $96,342.00
PROP-RESIDENTIAL FIRE ONLY Code - 9610

COLUMBIA CASUALTY COMPANY $45,877.00
QBE SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $146,346.00

Totals $192,223.00
PROP-RESIDENTIAL PKG(PROP+GL) Code - 9650

COLUMBIA CASUALTY COMPANY $45,877.00
QBE SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $58,699.00

Totals $104,576.00
PROPERTY - ALLIED LINES Code - 9020

QBE EUROPE SA/NV $13.00
Totals $13.00
PROPERTY - FIRE Code - 9010

AMERICAN SOUTHERN INSURANCE CO $150.00
Totals $150.00
PROPERTY - HOMEOWNERS Code - 9040

QBE SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $0.00
Totals $0.00
PROPERTY - TERRORISM Code - 9065

*HANOVER RUCKVERSICHERUNGS-AKT-UN $4,586.00
Totals $4,586.00

Insurer
YTD

Premium

The Surplus Lines Stamping Of9ce of Texas provides access to these reports for informational purposes only. These reports are compiled from data submitted to SLTX
by surplus lines agents, and reGect data processed in each calendar month. The premium information is not static as information pertaining to insurers and/or
coverage may be updated, based on corrections. Historical information is available dating back to 2006. Premium writings by surplus lines agencies is not available.
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Report Summary

No. of

Coverages

34

Total

Premium

$5,516,504.00
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